
2004 National Highway System Route List
TYPE: 1 - INTERSTATE STRAHNET ROUTES

TYPE: 2 - NON-INTERSTATE STRAHNET ROUTES

TYPE: 3 - NATIONAL HIGHWAY SYSTEM ROUTES

TYPE: 4 - STRAHNET CONNECTOR ROUTES

NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BUREAU OF TRANSPORTATION DATA DEVELOPMENT

TYPE: 9 - INTERMODAL CONNECTORS FOR FERRY TERMINALS

TYPE: 7 - INTERMODAL CONNECTORS FOR TRANSIT/PARKING FACILITIES

SRI BEGIN MPROUTE END MP LENGTH TYPE FACILITY

00000001 0.00US 1 64.88 64.88 3

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From PA/NJ state line NY/NJ state line (G.W. Bridge).

00000001T 0.00US 1 Truck 4.11 4.11 3

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From US 1&9 to US 1&9.

00000003 0.00NJ 3 10.84 10.84 3

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From US 46 to US 1&9.

00000004 2.00NJ 4 10.83 8.83 3

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 208 to I-95/US 1&9.

00000007 0.00NJ 7 5.29 5.29 3

DESCRIPTION: From US 1&9 Truck to NJ 21.

00000009 0.00US 9 3.06 3.06 3

DESCRIPTION: From Lewes Ferry Terminal to NJ 109.

00000009 16.80US 9 18.61 1.81 3

DESCRIPTION: From Avalon Boulevard (05000601) to NJ 83.

00000009 32.22US 9 33.23 1.01 3

DESCRIPTION: From the Garden State Parkway to NJ 52.

00000009 94.50US 9 98.71 4.21 3

DESCRIPTION: From the Garden State Parkway to NJ 70.
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SRI BEGIN MPROUTE END MP LENGTH TYPE FACILITY

00000009 98.71US 9 106.96 8.25 4 Naval Air Engineering 
Center, Lakehurst

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 70 to I-195.

00000009 107.05US 9 136.38 29.33 3

DESCRIPTION: From I-195 to US 1.

00000010 0.00NJ 10 23.51 23.51 3

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From US 46 to Route 577.

00000015 2.05NJ 15 19.53 17.48 3

DESCRIPTION: From I-80 to US 206.

00000017 3.71NJ 17 26.81 23.10 3

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 3 to I-287.

00000018 5.38NJ 18 19.02 13.64 3

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 138 to NJ 34.

00000018 19.02NJ 18 39.58 20.56 4 Naval Weapons Station, 
Earle

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 34 to the NJ Turnpike.

00000018 39.58NJ 18 43.86 4.28 3

DESCRIPTION: From the NJ Turnpike to Route 514S.

00000019 0.00NJ 19 2.46 2.46 3

DESCRIPTION: From the Garden State Parkway/US 46 to I-80.

00000019 2.82NJ 19 2.91 0.09 3

DESCRIPTION: From Oliver Street (16081508) to Ward/Memorial Drive (16081455).

00000020 0.00NJ 20 3.97 3.97 3

DESCRIPTION: From US 46 to Maple Avenue (16081467).

00000021 0.00NJ 21 14.35 14.35 3

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From US 1&9 to US 46.

00000022 0.00US 22 5.07 5.07 3

DESCRIPTION: From PA/NJ state line to I-78.

00000022 33.88US 22 60.53 26.65 3

DESCRIPTION: From US 202/206 to US 1&9.
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SRI BEGIN MPROUTE END MP LENGTH TYPE FACILITY

00000023 4.72NJ 23 5.19 0.47 7 Willowbrook Mall Park & 
Ride Lot

DESCRIPTION: From Willowbrook Boulevard (16141702) to US 46.

00000023 5.19NJ 23 6.82 1.63 3

DESCRIPTION: From US 46 to US 202.

00000023 8.94NJ 23 52.63 43.69 3

DESCRIPTION: From US 202 to NY/NJ state line.

00000024 0.00NJ 24 10.42 10.42 3

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From I-287 to I-78.

00000027 15.92NJ 27 16.55 0.63 7 New Brunswick Rail Station 
& Paterson/Church Parking 

DESCRIPTION: From Paterson Street (12141066) to NJ 18.

00000027 21.99NJ 27 24.33 2.34 7 Metuchen Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From Pearl Street (12101193) to Wood Avenue (12000649).

00000027 24.33NJ 27 24.69 0.36 7 Metropark Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From the Garden State Parkway to Middlesex-Essex Tpk (120006573).

00000027 24.69NJ 27 25.10 0.41 7 Woodbridge Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From the Garden State Parkway to Green Street (12000604).

00000029 0.00NJ 29 20.06 20.06 3

DESCRIPTION: From I-295 to US 202.

00000030 0.92US 30 58.26 57.34 3

DESCRIPTION: From I-676 to Adriatic/Virginia Avenue (01021017).

00000031 0.00NJ 31 4.78 4.78 3

DESCRIPTION: From US 206 to I-95.

00000031 4.84NJ 31 16.36 11.52 2

DESCRIPTION: From I-95 to US 202.

00000031 22.02NJ 31 48.93 26.91 3

DESCRIPTION: From US 202 to US 46.

00000032 0.00NJ 32 1.18 1.18 3

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From US 130 to the NJ Turnpike.
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SRI BEGIN MPROUTE END MP LENGTH TYPE FACILITY

00000033 0.00NJ 33 7.84 7.84 3

DESCRIPTION: From US 1 to US 130.

00000033 15.52NJ 33 29.04 13.52 3

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 133 to Halls Mills Road (13161330).

00000033 30.29NJ 33 38.83 8.54 3

DESCRIPTION: From Halls Mills Road (13161330) to the Garden State Parkway.

00000034 11.52NJ 34 12.27 0.75 4 Naval Weapons Station, 
Earle

DESCRIPTION: From Asbury Road to NJ 18.

00000034 22.42NJ 34 26.79 4.37 7 Matawan Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 79/Route 516 to US 9.

00000035 16.00NJ 35 20.24 4.24 3

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 34/NJ 70 to NJ 138.

00000035 29.65NJ 35 30.44 0.79 4 Fort Monmouth

DESCRIPTION: From Route 547 to Route 537.

00000035 30.44NJ 35 49.38 18.94 3

DESCRIPTION: From Route 537 to US 9.

00000035 50.63NJ 35 56.52 5.89 3

DESCRIPTION: From US 9 to US 1&9.

00000036 0.00NJ 36 1.27 1.27 4 Fort Monmouth

DESCRIPTION: From the Garden State Parkway to Route 547.

00000036 1.27NJ 36 24.40 23.13 3

DESCRIPTION: From Route 547 to NJ 35.

00000037 0.00NJ 37 13.43 13.43 3

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From NJ 70 to NJ 35.

00000038 0.00NJ 38 9.56 9.56 3

DESCRIPTION: From US 130 to I-295.

00000040 1.70US 40 64.28 62.58 3

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From NJ Turnpike to Atlantic Avenue (01151100).
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00000042 6.35NJ 42 14.28 7.93 3

DESCRIPTION: From The Atlantic City Expressway to I-295.

00000046 0.00US 46 10.03 10.03 3

DESCRIPTION: From I-80 to NJ 31.

00000046 21.70US 46 33.33 11.63 3

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 182 to NJ 10.

00000046 55.61US 46 56.34 0.73 7 Willowbrook Mall Park & 
Ride Lot

DESCRIPTION: From Willowbrook Boulevard (16141702) to NJ 23.

00000046 56.34US 46 60.24 3.90 3

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 23 to NJ 3.

00000046 63.23US 46 64.41 1.18 3

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 21 to the Garden State Parkway.

00000047 0.00NJ 47 3.15 3.15 3

DESCRIPTION: From Atlantic Avenue (01151100) to the Garden State Parkway.

00000047 17.54NJ 47 20.91 3.37 3

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 83 to NJ 347.

00000047 31.95NJ 47 35.08 3.13 3

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 347 to NJ 55.

00000049 0.00NJ 49 37.84 37.84 3

DESCRIPTION: From I-295/US 40 to NJ 55.

00000052 0.00NJ 52 2.74 2.74 3

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From Palen Avenue to US 9.

00000055 20.00NJ 55 60.54 40.54 3

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From NJ 47 to NJ 42.

00000057 0.00NJ 57 21.10 21.10 3

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From US 22 to NJ 182.

00000063 0.00NJ 63 3.09 3.09 3

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From Route 501 to US 1&9.
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00000068 0.00NJ 68 7.97 7.97 4 Fort Dix & McGuire AFB

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From Pemberton-Wrightstown Road (03000616) to US 206.

00000070 0.00NJ 70 44.40 44.40 3

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 38 to Route 547.

00000070 44.40NJ 70 49.90 5.50 4 Naval Air Engineering 
Center, Lakehurst

DESCRIPTION: From Route 547 to US 9.

00000070 49.90NJ 70 59.80 9.90 3

DESCRIPTION: From US 9 to NJ 35.

00000072 0.00NJ 72 28.74 28.74 3

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From NJ 70 to Long Beach Boulevard (15000607).

00000073 6.06NJ 73 34.64 28.58 3

DESCRIPTION: From the Atlantic City Expressway to PA/NJ state line.

00000076 0.00I 76 3.08 3.08 1

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From I-295 to PA/NJ state line.

00000078 0.00I 78 67.83 67.83 1

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From PA/NJ state line to NY/NJ state line.

00000080 0.00I 80 68.54 68.54 1

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From PA/NJ state line to I-95.

00000081 0.00NJ 81 0.20 0.20 4 New Jersey Marine Terminal

DESCRIPTION: From I-95 to North Avenue (20000624).

00000081 0.20NJ 81 1.18 0.98 3

DESCRIPTION: From North Avenue (20000624) to US 1&9.

00000083 0.00NJ 83 3.81 3.81 3

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From NJ 47 to US 9.

00000087 0.00NJ 87 1.70 1.70 3

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From US 30 to Brigantine Avenue (01000638).

00000090 0.00NJ 90 3.22 3.22 3

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From PA/NJ state line to NJ 73.
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00000091 0.00NJ 91 2.26 2.26 7 Jersey Avenue Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From US 1 to Van Dyke Road.

00000095 0.00I 95 / New Jersey Turnpike 77.96 77.96 1

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From PA/NJ state line to NY/NJ state line.

00000095M 0.00I 95 8.77 8.77 1

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From PA/NJ state line (Mercer Co.) to I-295.

00000095W 0.00I 95 / New Jersey Turnpike West 
Alignment

11.03 11.03 1

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From I-95 (vic. MP 60.76) to I-95 (vic. MP 71.32).

00000109 2.31NJ 109 3.06 0.75 3

DESCRIPTION: From the Garden State Parkway to US 9.

00000124 4.62NJ 124 7.44 2.82 7 Madison Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From Waverly Place (14171001) to NJ 24.

00000124 11.87NJ 124 14.74 2.87 3

DESCRIPTION: From I-78 to Springfield Avenue (07000603).

00000129 0.00NJ 129 2.41 2.41 3

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From Lamberton Street to US 1.

00000130 12.21US 130 14.29 2.08 3

DESCRIPTION: From US 322 to I-295.

00000130 23.61US 130 29.48 5.87 3

DESCRIPTION: From I-295 to US 206.

00000130 30.48US 130 54.90 24.42 3

DESCRIPTION: From US 30 to I-295.

00000130 54.90US 130 55.46 0.56 4 McGuire AFB

DESCRIPTION: From I-295 to Route 545.

00000130 55.46US 130 55.71 0.25 3

DESCRIPTION: From Route 545 to US 206.

00000130 55.71US 130 56.44 0.73 4 Fort Dix

DESCRIPTION: From US 206 to US 130/US 206 split.
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00000130 56.44US 130 69.38 12.94 3

DESCRIPTION: From US 130/US 206 split to NJ 133.

00000133 1.61NJ 133 3.59 1.98 3

DESCRIPTION: From US 130 to NJ 33.

00000138 0.00NJ 138 3.52 3.52 3

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From I-195 to NJ 35.

00000139 0.00NJ 139 1.45 1.45 3

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From US 1&9 to I-78.

00000139U 0.00NJ 139 0.83 0.83 3

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 139/Route 501 to I-78.

00000147 0.33NJ 147 4.20 3.87 3

DESCRIPTION: From the Garden State Parkway to New York Avenue.

00000182 0.00NJ 182 0.96 0.96 3

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From NJ 57 to US 46.

00000195 0.00I 195 34.17 34.17 1

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From I-295 to NJ 138.

00000202 0.00US 202 5.70 5.70 3

DESCRIPTION: From PA/NJ state line to NJ 31.

00000202 5.70US 202 25.88 20.18 2

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 31 to I-287.

00000202 25.88US 202 31.51 5.63 3

DESCRIPTION: From I-287 to end coincidence with US 206.

00000202 62.95US 202 67.93 4.98 3

DESCRIPTION: From begin coincidence with NJ 23 to Paterson-Hamburg Turnpike (16000689).

00000206 0.00US 206 33.64 33.64 3

DESCRIPTION: From US 30 to NJ 68.

00000206 33.64US 206 35.17 1.53 4 Fort Dix & McGuire AFB

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 68 to Route 545.
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00000206 35.17US 206 35.61 0.44 4 Fort Dix

DESCRIPTION: From Route 545 to US 130.

00000206 36.27US 206 39.63 3.36 4 Fort Dix

DESCRIPTION: From US 130 to I 295.

00000206 39.63US 206 71.31 31.68 3

DESCRIPTION: From I 295 to US 202/NJ 28.

00000206 78.32US 206 95.61 17.29 3

DESCRIPTION: From US 202 to I-80.

00000206 97.12US 206 129.77 32.65 3

DESCRIPTION: From I-80 to PA/NJ state line.

00000206_S 42.57US 206 Southbound 45.36 2.79 3

DESCRIPTION: From US 206/Livingston Street (11111331) to US 206/Route 583.

00000208 0.00NJ 208 10.07 10.07 3

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From NJ 4 to I-287.

00000278 0.00I 278 2.00 2.00 1

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From US 1&9 to NY/NJ state line.

00000280 0.00I 280 17.85 17.85 1

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From I-80/US 46 to I-95.

00000287 0.00I 287 67.54 67.54 1

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From I-95 to NY/NJ state line.

00000295 0.00I 295 67.79 67.79 1

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From DE/NJ state line to I-95.

00000322 0.00US 322 24.67 24.67 3

DESCRIPTION: From PA/NJ state line to Route 536S.

00000347 0.00NJ 347 8.33 8.33 3

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From NJ 47 (vic. MP 31.95) to NJ 47.

00000439 0.00NJ 439 0.34 0.34 7 Elizabeth Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From NJ Turnpike to Broad Street (20000623).

Monday, April 19, 2004 Page 9 of 21



SRI BEGIN MPROUTE END MP LENGTH TYPE FACILITY

00000440 0.00NJ 440 5.15 5.15 3

DESCRIPTION: From I-95/I-287 to NY/NJ state line.

00000440 18.00NJ 440 21.09 3.09 3

DESCRIPTION: From NY/NJ state line to Prospect Avenue/Port Terminal Road.

00000440 21.09NJ 440 22.54 1.45 4 New Jersey Marine Terminal

DESCRIPTION: From Prospect Avenue/Port Terminal Road to I-78.

00000440 22.54NJ 440 26.18 3.64 3

DESCRIPTION: From I-78 to US 1 Truck.

00000444 0.00Garden State Parkway 106.39 106.39 3

DESCRIPTION: From US 9 to the Garden State Parkway Spur.

00000444 106.35Garden State Parkway 129.50 23.15 4 Fort Monmouth

DESCRIPTION: From the Garden State Parkway Spur to I-95.

00000444 129.50Garden State Parkway 172.40 42.90 3

DESCRIPTION: From I-95 to NY/NJ state line.

00000444S 0.00Garden State Parkway Ramp 0.50 0.50 4 Fort Monmouth

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From the Garden State Parkway to NJ 36.

00000445 0.00Palisades Interstate Parkway 11.06 11.06 3

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From I-95 to NY/NJ state line.

00000445S 0.00Palisades Interstate Parkway Spur 0.42 0.42 3

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From US 9W to the Palisades Interstate Parkway.

00000446 0.00Atlantic City Expressway 44.19 44.19 3

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From Baltic Avenue to NJ 42.

00000495 0.00NJ 495 3.45 3.45 3

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From I-95/NJ Turnpike to NY/NJ state line.

00000501 23.73Route 501 37.21 13.48 3

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 440 (Bayonne Bridge) to NJ 63.

00000504 8.96Route 504 11.65 2.69 3

DESCRIPTION: From Paterson Turnpike (160006891) to West Broadway (16000673).
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00000505 0.66Route 505 1.32 0.66 9 Weehawken Ferry Terminal

DESCRIPTION: From Parkview Avenue to Pershing Road (09000681).

00000507 15.94Route 507 16.69 0.75 3

DESCRIPTION: From Maple Avenue (16081467) to NJ 208.

00000508 12.79Route 508 13.03 0.24 7 Harrison PATH Station

DESCRIPTION: From I-280 to Frank E. Rodgers Boulevard (09000697).

00000509 0.21Route 509 0.25 0.04 7 Westfield Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From Mountain Avenue (20000613) to Central Avenue (20000613).

00000509 24.23Route 509 24.79 0.56 3

DESCRIPTION: From Main Street (16000601) to Oliver Street (16081508).

00000509_S 25.31Route 509 SB 25.40 0.09 3

DESCRIPTION: From West Broadway (16000673) to River Street/Memorial Drive (16081455).

00000510 28.80Route 510 29.58 0.78 3

DESCRIPTION: From Springfield Avenue (07000603) to NJ 21.

00000512 31.34Route 512 32.96 1.62 7 Summit Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From Maple Street to NJ 24.

00000513 41.35Route 513 41.89 0.54 7 Dover Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From North Morris Street to South Salem Street (14000665).

00000514 34.67Route 514 34.91 0.24 7 Woodbridge Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 35 to Pearl Street (12251948).

00000516 7.19Route 516 9.22 2.03 7 Matawan Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 34 to NJ 35.

00000520 14.84Route 520 16.81 1.97 7 Red Bank Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From the Garden State Parkway to NJ 35.

00000527 42.57Route 527 42.97 0.40 7 Transportation and 
Commerce Center

DESCRIPTION: From 0.4 miles south of NJ 18 to NJ 18.

00000531 0.69Route 531 1.99 1.30 7 Metuchen Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From US 1 to NJ 27.
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00000536S 0.00Route 536 Spur 1.54 1.54 3

DESCRIPTION: From US 322/NJ 42 to the Atlantic City Expressway.

00000537 27.40Route 537 28.38 0.98 4 McGuire AFB

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 68 to Route 545.

00000543 1.70Route 543 5.41 3.71 3

DESCRIPTION: From 36th Street (04000611) to NJ 73.

00000545 6.59Route 545 6.94 0.35 4 McGuire AFB

DESCRIPTION: From McGuire AFB Access Road (03000680) to Route 537.

00000545 13.78Route 545 14.05 0.27 4 McGuire AFB

DESCRIPTION: From US 206 to US 130.

00000547 0.00Route 547 0.81 0.81 4 Naval Air Engineering 
Center, Lakehurst

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 70 to entrance to Lakehurst AFB.

00000547 27.08Route 547 27.37 0.29 4 Fort Monmouth

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 36 to NJ 35.

00000551 31.66Route 551 32.82 1.16 3

DESCRIPTION: From King Street (04000631) to Ferry Avenue (04000603).

00000551 34.22Route 551 34.57 0.35 7 Rand Transportation Center

DESCRIPTION: From Mickle Blvd. (04081551) to Penn St./I-676 Ramp

00000561 43.38Route 561 43.72 0.34 7 Woodcrest PATCO Station

DESCRIPTION: From Route 670 to I-295

00000561 48.80Route 561 48.90 0.10 7 Ferry Avenue PATCO 
Station

DESCRIPTION: From US 130 to Dwight Avenue (04000603).

00000563 6.79Route 563 13.63 6.84 3

DESCRIPTION: From US 40/322 to US 30.

00000577 6.36Route 577 7.64 1.28 3

DESCRIPTION: From Mt. Pleasant Avenue (07000660) to I-280.

00000676 0.00I 676 4.75 4.75 1

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From I-76 to PA/NJ state line.
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00000700 0.00New Jersey Turnpike 51.95 51.95 3

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From US 130/NJ 49 to I-95.

01000692 0.00Atlantic County 692 (Christopher 
Columbus Blvd)

0.10 0.10 3

DESCRIPTION: From Baltic Avenue to Arctic Avenue.

01000694 0.00Atlantic County 694 (Arkansas Avenue) 0.09 0.09 3

DESCRIPTION: From Arctic Avenue to Baltic Avenue.

01021017 0.42Virginia Avenue 0.84 0.42 3

DESCRIPTION: From US 30 to Atlantic Avenue (01151100).

01021363 0.00Christopher Columbus Boulevard 0.12 0.12 3

DESCRIPTION: From Arctic Avenue to Atlantic Avenue (01151100).

01021364 0.12Arkansas Avenue 0.24 0.12 3

DESCRIPTION: From Atlantic Avenue (01151100) to Arctic Avenue.

01151100 5.51Atlantic Avenue 7.45 1.94 3

DESCRIPTION: Fron US 40/Albany Avenue to Virginia Avenue (01021017).

02000081 5.10East Crescent Avenue 5.34 0.24 7 Ramsey Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 17 to Lake Street (02000S81).

02000087 7.27West Main/East Main Street 7.85 0.58 7 Ramsey Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From Maple Street to Route 507 (Franklin Tpk).

02000S81 0.00Lake Street 0.42 0.42 7 Ramsey Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From Route 507 (Franklin Tpk) to Crescent Avenue (02000081).

03000680 0.00Burlington County 680 (McGuire AFB 
Access Road)

2.51 2.51 4 McGuire AFB

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From McGuire AFB to Route 545.

04000603 0.00Camden County 603 (Ferry Avenue) 0.62 0.62 3

DESCRIPTION: From Second Street (04081630) to Route 551.

04000603 2.30Camden County 603 (Dwight Avenue) 2.41 0.11 7 Ferry Avenue PATCO 
Station

DESCRIPTION: From White Horse Pike (04000606) to Route 561.

04000606 0.00Camden County 606 (White Horse Pike) 0.18 0.18 7 Ferry Avenue PATCO 
Station

DESCRIPTION: From US 130 to Dwight Avenue (04000603).
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04000611 1.11Camden County 611 (36th Street) 1.36 0.25 3

DESCRIPTION: From Route 543 to Harrison Avenue (04081619)/Petty's Island.

04000631 0.00Camden County 631 (North King Street) 0.78 0.78 3

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From Water Street (04000630) to Route 551.

04000633 0.00Camden County 633 (Water St.) 0.21 0.21 3

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From North King Street (04000631) to 5th Street

04000667 1.20Camden County 667 (Woodcrest Road) 1.56 0.36 7 Woodcrest PATCO Station

DESCRIPTION: From Atlantic Avenue to Burnt Mill Road (04000670).

04000670 2.84Camden County 670 (Burnt Mill Road) 3.16 0.32 7 Woodcrest PATCO Station

DESCRIPTION: From Woodcrest Road (04000667) to Route 561.

04081537 0.00Morgan Bloulevard 0.21 0.21 3

DESCRIPTION: From Route 551 to I-676.

04081551 0.20Martin Luther King Boulevard (Mickle 
Blvd)

0.74 0.54 3

DESCRIPTION: From South Second Street (04081630) to Route 561/Ramp to I-676.

04081580 0.09Atlantic Avenue 0.71 0.62 3

DESCRIPTION: From Ferry Avenue (04000603) to I-676.

04081585 0.00North 7th Street 0.14 0.14 7 Rand Transportation Center

DESCRIPTION: From Cooper Street (04081587) to Linden St./I-676 Ramp.

04081587 0.51Cooper Street 0.57 0.06 7 rand Transportation Center

DESCRIPTION: From Route 551 to Seventh Street (04081585).

04081630 0.00South Second Street 0.95 0.95 3

DESCRIPTION: From Ferry Avenue (04000603) to Martin Luther King Boulevard (04081551)

04141119 0.00Water Street 0.54 0.54 3

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From 5th Street to end of Route.

05000601 0.00Cape May County 601 (Avalon Boulevard) 0.53 0.53 3

DESCRIPTION: From US 9 to the Garden State Parkway.

07000603 0.00Essex County 603 (Springfield Avenue) 3.72 3.72 3

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 124 to Route 510.
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07000638 0.00Essex County 638 (Valley St.) 0.86 0.86 7 Maplewood Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From C/L at Crestview Avenue to Oakview Avenue (07111073).

07000659 0.00Essex County 659 (Main Street) 0.51 0.51 3

DESCRIPTION: From Main Street (07171203) to Mt. Pleasant Avenue (07000660).

07000660 0.00Essex County 660 (Mt. Pleasant Avenue) 0.66 0.66 3

DESCRIPTION: From Route 577 to Main Street (07000659).

07111073 0.79Oakview Avenue 0.93 0.14 7 Maplewood Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From Valley Road (07000638) to Dunnell Road (07111127).

07111127 0.35Dunnell Road 0.52 0.17 7 Maplewood Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From Oakview Avenue (07111073) to Baker Street (07111792).

07111792 0.58Baker Street 0.86 0.28 7 Maplewood Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From Dunnell Road (07111127) to Valley Street (07000638).

07141814 0.00Corbin Street 1.46 1.46 3

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From Corbin Street (200413893) to Port Street (07141819).

07141819 0.00Port Street 1.58 1.58 4 New Jersey Marine Terminal

DESCRIPTION: From US 1&9 to Doremus Avenue (07141820).

07141820 0.04Doremus Avenue 2.78 2.74 3

DESCRIPTION: From Port Street (07141819) to US 1&9 Truck.

07141821 0.00McClellan Avenue 0.60 0.60 3

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 27 to US 1&9.

07141822 0.00Haynes Street 0.57 0.57 3

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From NJ 27 to US 1&9.

07141844 0.00Ferry Street 2.13 2.13 7 Newark Penn Station

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From From Market Street (07141846) to Raymond Blvd (07141868).

07141846 0.00Market Street 0.41 0.41 3

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 21/Route 510 to Raymond Boulevard (07141868).

07141865 0.00Broad Street 2.21 2.21 3

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 21 to I-280.
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07141867 0.00Raymond Place 0.33 0.33 3

DESCRIPTION: From Market Street (07141846) to NJ 21.

07141868 0.00Raymond Boulevard 1.98 1.98 3

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From I-95 to Market Street (07141846).

07171203 0.00Main Street 4.10 4.10 3

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From Main Street (07000659) to Route 510.

09000617 1.08Hudson County 617 (Summit Avenue) 1.58 0.50 7 Journal Square 
Transportation Center

DESCRIPTION: From Sip Avenue (09000625) to NJ 139.

09000622 0.92Hudson County 622 (Grand Street) 1.12 0.20 9 Colgate Center Ferry 
Terminal

DESCRIPTION: From I-78 to Monmouth Street.

09000625 0.44Hudson County 625 (Sip Avenue) 0.60 0.16 7 Journal Square 
Transportation Center

DESCRIPTION: From Route 501 to Summit Avenue (09000617).

09000637 0.95Husdon County 637 (Louiz Munoz Marin 
Boulevard)

1.42 0.47 9 Hoboken Terminal

DESCRIPTION: From I-78 to Newark Street (09000681).

09000642 0.00Hudson County 642 (Broadway) 0.44 0.44 7 Journal Square 
Transportation Center

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 440 to Tonnelle Avenue (09061564).

09000644 0.18Hudson County 644 (Newark Avenue) 0.37 0.19 7 Journal Square 
Transportation Center

DESCRIPTION: From Tonnelle Avenue (09061564) to Route 501.

09000653 0.00Hudson County 653 (County Road) 3.01 3.01 3

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From US 1&9 to Paterson Plank Road (09000681).

09000659 0.00Hudson County 659 (Fish House Road) 2.07 2.07 3

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From NJ 7 to US 1&9 Truck.

090006772 1.83Hudson County 677 - Section 2 (JFK 
Boulevard East)

2.14 0.31 9 Weehawken Ferry Terminal

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 495 to Parkview Avenue.

09000678 0.48Hudson County 678 (Secaucus Road) 1.74 1.26 3

DESCRIPTION: From US 1&9 to County Road (09000653).

09000681 0.00Hudson County 681 (Newark Street) 0.59 0.59 9 Hoboken Terminal

DESCRIPTION: From the terminal to Luiz Munoz Marin Blvd.
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09000681 3.79Hudson County 681 (Patterson-Plank 
Road)

5.42 1.63 7 North Bergen Park and Ride 
Lot

DESCRIPTION: From US 1&9 to NJ 3.

09000682 0.00Hudson County 682 (Pershing Avenue) 0.42 0.42 9 Weehawken Ferry Terminal

DESCRIPTION: From Route 505 to the terminal.

09000697 0.12Hudson County 697 (Frank E. Rodgers 
Boulevard)

0.91 0.79 7 Harrison PATH Station

DESCRIPTION: From Cape May Street to Harrison Avenue

09061546 0.00Grand Street 0.87 0.87 9 Colgate Center Ferry 
Terminal

DESCRIPTION: From Monmouth Street to the terminal.

09061561 0.77Sip Avenue 0.91 0.14 7 Journal Square 
Transportation Center

DESCRIPTION: From Tonnelle Avenue (09061564) to Route 501.

09061562 0.00Newark Avenue 0.20 0.20 7 Journal Square 
Transportation Center

DESCRIPTION: From Route 501 to Summit Avenue (09000617).

09061564 0.00Tonnelle Avenue 0.55 0.55 7 Journal Square 
Transportation Center

DESCRIPTION: From US 1&9/NJ 139 to Sip Avenue (09061561).

11031969 3.41South Clinton Avenue 3.55 0.14 7 Trenton Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 33 to Roual Wallenberg Avenue.

11111422 0.00Barlow Street 0.09 0.09 7 Trenton Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From South Clinton Avenue (11031969) to US 1.

11131008 0.00Vaughn Drive 0.21 0.21 7 Princeton Junction Rail 
Station

DESCRIPTION: From Alexander Road (11131424) to the rail station.

11131424 0.37Alexander Road 1.35 0.98 7 Princeton Junction Rail 
Station

DESCRIPTION: From US 1 to Vaughn Drive (11131008).

12000604 3.74Middlesex County 604 (Green Street) 6.32 2.58 7 Woodbridge Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 27 to Pearl Street (12251948).

12000649 0.00Middlesex County 649 (Wood Avenue) 0.53 0.53 7 Metropark Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From the Garden State Parkway to NJ 27.

120006573 0.65Middlesex-Essex Turnpike 0.96 0.31 7 Metropark Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From Wood Avenue (12000649) to the Garden State Parkway.
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12041282 0.25Tower Center Road / Burnet Street 0.52 0.27 7 Neilson Parking Plaza

DESCRIPTION: From 0.25 mile north of Naricon Avenue to US 1.

12101193 0.00Pearl Street 0.18 0.18 7 Metuchen Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 27 to parking lot.

12141066 0.00Patterson Street 0.47 0.47 7 New Brunswick Rail Station 
& Paterson/Church Parking 

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 27 to Neilson Avenue (12141075).

12141070 0.00Church Street 0.28 0.28 7 New Brunswick Rail Station 
& Paterson/Church Parking 

DESCRIPTION: From Neilson Avenue (12141075) to NJ 27.

12141231 0.00Neilson Avenue 0.10 0.10 7 New Brunswick Rail Station 
& Paterson/Church Parking 

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 27 to Paterson Street (12141066).

12251948 0.00Pearl Street 0.21 0.21 7 Woodbridge Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From Route 514 to Green Street (12000604).

130000042 7.40Monmouth County 4 Section 2 (Keyport-
Holmdel Road)

8.03 0.63 7 Hazlet Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From Brailley Lane to NJ 35.

13000013 1.92Monmouth County 13 (Schrewsbury 
Avenue)

3.06 1.14 7 Red Bank Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From Route 520 to NJ 35.

13000013A 2.64Monmouth County 13A (Sycamore 
Avenue)

3.76 1.12 7 Little Silver Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 35 to Branch Avenue.

13000050 6.27Monmouth County 50 (Church Street) 6.79 0.52 7 Middletown Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From Kings Highway (13312101) to Kings Highway (13312101).

13000055 0.00Monmouth County 55 (Halls Mill Road) 0.63 0.63 3

DESCRIPTION: From Halls Mill Road (13161330) to NJ 33 Business.

13161330 1.31Halls Mill Road 1.63 0.32 3

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 33 to Halls Mill Road (13000055).

13312101 0.00Kings Highway 0.59 0.59 7 Middletown Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 35 to Church Street (13000050).

13312101 0.79Kings Highway 1.66 0.87 7 Middletown Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From Church Street (13000050) to NJ 35.
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13312102 1.87Main Street 3.22 1.35 9 Bayshore Ferry Terminal

DESCRIPTION: From Port Monmouth Road to NJ 36.

14000665 0.00Morris County 665 (South Salem Street) 1.15 1.15 7 Dover rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 10 to Blackwell Street.

14041173 1.63Kings Road 1.78 0.15 7 Madison Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From Prospect Street (14171002) to Green Avenue (14171001).

14171001 0.00Waverly Place / Green Avenue 0.09 0.09 7 Madison Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 124 to Kings Road (14041173).

14171002 0.61Prospect Street 0.73 0.12 7 Madison Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From Kings Road (14041173) to NJ 124.

16000601 0.28Passaic County 601 (Main Avenue) 6.64 6.36 3

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 3 to Route 509.

16000673 0.00Passaic County 673 (West Broadway) 2.67 2.67 3

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From Route 509_S to Route 504.

16000689 0.00Passaic County 689 (Patterson-Hamburg 
Tpk)

2.00 2.00 3

DESCRIPTION: Entire Route - From Route 504 to US 202.

16081455 0.08Memorial Drive 0.53 0.45 3

DESCRIPTION: From Route 509_S to NJ 19.

16081467 0.00Maple Avenue 0.09 0.09 3

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 20 to Route 507.

16081508 0.00Oliver Street 0.04 0.04 3

DESCRIPTION: From Rt 509 to NJ 19.

16141702 0.00Willow Brook Boulevard 1.25 1.25 7 Willowbrook Mall Park & 
Ride Lot

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 23 to US 46.

20000608 0.53Union County 608 (Milton Avenue) 1.29 0.76 7 Rahway Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From US 1&9 to Broad Street.

20000613 0.00Union County 613 (Mountain Avenue) 1.53 1.53 7 Westfield Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From East Broad Street to US 22.
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20000613 1.57Union County 613 (Central Avenue) 1.90 0.33 7 Westfield Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From South Avenue to East Broad Street.

20000623 0.00Union County 623 (Broad Street) 1.40 1.40 7 Elizabeth Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 439 (Bay Way) to Julian Street (20041150).

20000624 0.66Union County 624 (East Avenue) 1.02 0.36 3

DESCRIPTION: From US 1&9 to NJ 81.

20000624 1.02Union County 624 (East Avenue) 2.51 1.49 4 New Jersey Marine Terminal

DESCRIPTION: From NJ 81 to McLester Street (200413892).

20000630 0.17Union County 630 (Vaux Hall Road) 0.72 0.55 7 Maplewood Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From Valley Road (20000638) to I-78.

20000638 0.32Union County 638 (Valley Road) 0.55 0.23 7 Maplewood Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From Vaux Hall Road (20000630) to C/L at Crestview Avenue (07000638).

20041001 0.00Aruba Street 0.31 0.31 3

DESCRIPTION: From McLester Street (200413892) to North Fleet Avenue (20041002).

20041002 0.00North Fleet Avenue 0.10 0.10 3

DESCRIPTION: From Corbin Street (200413893) to Aruba Street (20041001).

20041015 0.00Dowd Avenue 0.97 0.97 3

DESCRIPTION: From York Street (20041394) to East Avenue (20000624).

20041150 0.00Julian Street 0.09 0.09 7 Elizabeth Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From Union Street (20041427) to Broad Street (20000623).

200413861 0.18West Grand Street 0.29 0.11 7 Elizabeth Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From Union Street (20041427) to Broad Street (20000623).

200413862 1.73East Grand Street 2.06 0.33 3

DESCRIPTION: From Dowd Avenue (20041015) to 2nd Street

200413892 0.00McLester Street 1.00 1.00 4 New Jersey Marine Terminal

DESCRIPTION: From East Avenue (20000624) to Lyle King Street (200413892).

200413892 1.00Lyle King Street 1.47 0.47 3

DESCRIPTION: From McLester Street (200413892) to Corbin Street (200413893).
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200413893 0.00Corbin Street 0.57 0.57 3

DESCRIPTION: From Lyle King Street (200413892) to Corbin Street (07141814).

20041394 0.00Dowd Avenue / York Street 0.27 0.27 3

DESCRIPTION: From Trumbull Street (200413861) to Dowd Avenue (20041015).

20041427 0.09Union Street 0.16 0.07 7 Elizabeth Rail Station

DESCRIPTION: From Julian Street (20041150) to Grand Street (200413861).

Total NHS Length 2076.68
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